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State Agency Name: Agency Code:

Contractor Name: Contract Number:

Contract Start Date: 1/1/2022 Contract End Date:

11-3011.00
15-1041.00
15-1021.00
11-9033.00
43-6011.00

0
0

43-9199.99
25-1194.00
25-1191.00

Date Prepared: 2/14/2022

  

Page _____ of _____

10/16/2006 (Use additional pages as necessary)

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment
From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

OSC Use Only:  
Reporting Code:      
Category Code:      
Date Contract Approved:     

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of hours to 
be worked

Amount Payable
Under the Contract

Administrative Services Managers

Education Administr. -Postsec 0 0.0 -$                         
Computer Programmers 0 0.0 -$                         

2 421.2 44,664$                    
Computer Suppt. Specialist 0 0.0 -$                         

Exec. Secretaries & Admin. Assistants. 0 0.0 -$                         
Graphic Designer 0 0.0 -$                         
Network & Computer Sys Adm 0 0.0 -$                         
Office & Administrative Support, all other 3 455.0 13,230$                    
Vocational Educ. Teacher -  Postsec. 0 0.0 -$                         
Graduate Teaching Assistant 1 520.0 12,346.00$               

0 0.0 -$                         
0 0.0 -$                         
0 0.0 -$                         

-$                         

0 0.0 -$                         
0 0.0 -$                         

Phone No: 518-442-3744

Preparer's Signature:  

Grand Total  6 1,396.2 70,240$                    

Title: Contract Manager
Name of person who prepared this report: Tristan Turk

Total this page 6 1,396.2 70,240$                    
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C029243

12/31/2022

The Research Foundation of SUNY on behalf of the 
University at Albany

The Research Foundation for SUNY, University at Albany
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0 0.0
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