OSC Use Only:
Reporting Code:
Category Code:
Date Contract Approved:

## **FORM A**

## State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: The Research Foundation for SUNY, University at Albany Agency Code: 28010

Contractor Name: The Research Foundation of SUNY on behalf of the

Contract Number: C029243

University at Albany

Contract Start Date: 1/1/2022 Contract End Date: 12/31/2022

		Number of	Number of hours to	Amount Payable	
Employment Category		Employees	be worked	Unde	r the Contract
Administrative Services Managers	11-3011.00	2	421.2	\$	44,664
Computer Suppt. Specialist	15-1041.00	0	0.0	\$	-
Computer Programmers	15-1021.00	0	0.0	\$	-
Education AdministrPostsec	11-9033.00	0	0.0	\$	-
Exec. Secretaries & Admin. Assistants.	43-6011.00	0	0.0	\$	-
Graphic Designer	0	0	0.0	\$	-
Network & Computer Sys Adm	0	0	0.0	\$	-
Office & Administrative Support, all other	43-9199.99	3	455.0	\$	13,230
Vocational Educ. Teacher - Postsec.	25-1194.00	0	0.0	\$	-
Graduate Teaching Assistant	25-1191.00	1	520.0	\$	12,346.00
		0	0.0	\$	-
		0	0.0	\$	-
		0	0.0	\$	-
		0	0.0	\$	-
		0	0.0	\$	-
		0	0.0	\$	-
		0	0.0	\$	-
Total this page		6	1,396.2	\$	70,240
Grand Total		6	1,396.2	\$	70,240

Title: Contract Manager Phone No: 518-442-3744

Preparer's Signature: Tristan Turk

Date Prepared: 2/14/2022

Page	of	
raue	OI .	

10/16/2006 (Use additional pages as necessary)